
                      

                    Biology & Chemistry Department 
        Advisement    March 2023 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

  1 2 3 
     

6 7 8 9 10 
     

13 14 15 16 17 
     

20 21 22 23 24 
     

27 28 29 30 31 
Dr. Stoler 

5:15pm – 6:15pm 
SH205 

lstoler@ccm.edu 

Dr. Berger 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

SH207 
jberger@ccm.edu 

Dr. Restaino 
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

SH209 
drestaino@ccm.edu 

  

     
     Please email the professor directly from your CCM email address with the date and time that works for you. 

Please include your student ID#, major and track if applicable. 
If you have any questions, please reach out to biochem@ccm.edu or 973 328-5360 

mailto:biochem@ccm.edu


                    
                   Biology & Chemistry Department  

                Advisement   April 2023 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

     
     
FALL REGISTRATION            3     
OPEN 

4 5 6 7 

 Dr. Hudzik 
4:45pm – 5:45pm 

SH250 
jhudzik@ccm.edu 

Professor Martin 
9:45am – 10:45am 

SH207 
jlmartin@ccm.edu 

Dr. Flanagan 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

SH250 
kflanagan@ccm.edu 

 

10 11 12 13 14 
Dr. Birrer 

9:45am – 10:45am 
SH209 

tbirrer@ccm.edu 

Professor Salinas 
10:45am - 11:45am  SH250  

dsalinas@ccm.edu 

 Professor Kelly 
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

SH205 
ckelly@ccm.edu 

Professor Pietropollo 
9:30am – 10:30am 

SH205 
fpietropollo@ccm.edu Professor Pietropollo 

5:00pm – 6:00pm SH205 
fpietropollo@ccm.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   

17 18 19 20 21 
Professor Cardaci 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

SH207 
pcardaci@ccm.edu 

Dr. Berger 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

SH207 
jberger@ccm.edu 

Professor Burns 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

SH208 
cburns@ccm.edu 

Dr. Flanagan 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

SH250 
kflanagan@ccm.edu 

 

24 25 26 27 28 
Dr. Olson 

11:00am – 12:00pm 
SH207 

bolson@ccm.edu 

Professor Salinas 
10:45am – 11:45am 

SH250 
dsalinas@ccm.edu 

 Dr. Restaino 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

SH209 
drestaino@ccm.edu 

 

     

     Please email the professor directly from your CCM email address with the date and time that works for you. 
Please include your student ID#, major and track if applicable. 

If you have any questions, please reach out to biochem@ccm.edu or 973 328-5360 

mailto:biochem@ccm.edu


 
    ,          Biology & Chemistry Department 

             Advisement  May 2023  
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 2 3 4 5 
 Professor Salinas 

10:45am – 11:45am 
SH250 

dsalinas@ccm.edu 

Dr. Birrer 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

SH209 
tbirrer@ccm.edu 

Dr. Olson 
10:30am – 11:30am 

SH207 
bolson@ccm.edu 

 

8 9 10 11 12 
Professor Martin 
2:45pm – 3:45pm 

SH207 
jlmartin@ccm.edu 

Dr. Flanagan 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

SH250 
kflanagan@ccm.edu 

Professor Burns 
11:00am -12:00pm 

SH208 
cburns@ccm.edu 

  

15 16 17 18 19 

Dr. Stoler 
10:30am – 11:30am 

SH205 
lstoler@ccm.edu 

  Professor Kelly 
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

SH205 
ckelly@ccm.edu 

 

22 23 24 25 26 

Professor Pietropollo 
2:45pm – 3:45pm 

SH205 
fpietropollo@ccm.edu 

 

 Dr. Hudzik 
4:45pm – 5:45pm 

SH250 
jhudzik@ccm.edu 

  

Memorial Day Campus Closed  29 30 31   
  Professor Kelly 

2:00pm – 3:00pm 
SH205 

ckelly@ccm.edu 

 

  

     

     Please email the professor directly from your CCM email address with the date and time that works for you. 
Please include your student ID#, major and track if applicable. 

If you have any questions, please reach out to biochem@ccm.edu or 973 328-5360 

mailto:biochem@ccm.edu


 
              Biology & Chemistry Department  

           Advisement   June 2023 
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

   1 2 
   Dr. Stoler 

2:00pm – 3:00pm 
SH205 

lstoler@ccm.edu 

 

5 6 7 8 9 
 Professor Cardaci 

11:00am – 12:00pm 
SH207 

pcardaci@ccm.edu 

Dr. Berger 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

SH207 
jberger@ccm.edu 

 

Professor Martin 
10:30am – 11:30am 

SH207 
jlmartin@ccm.edu 

 

12 13 14 15 16 
Professor Gigliotti 
10:00am – 11:30am 

SH250 
sgigliotti@ccm.edu 

 
 

 Dr. Restaino 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

SH209 
drestaino@ccm.edu 

Professor Cardaci 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

SH207 
pcardaci@ccm.edu 

 

 

19 20 21 22 23 
Dr. Birrer 

9:45am – 10:45am 
SH209 

tbirrer@ccm.edu 

 

  Dr. Olson 
10:30am-11:30am 

SH207 
bolson@ccm.edu 

 

26 27 28 29 30 
 Professor Burns 

9:00am – 10:00am 
SH208 

cburns@ccm.edu 

Dr. Hudzik 
4:45pm – 5:45pm 

SH250 
jhudzik@ccm.edu 

  

     
     Please email the professor directly from your CCM email address with the date and time that works for you. 

Please include your student ID#, major and track if applicable. 
If you have any questions, please reach out to biochem@ccm.edu or 973 328-5360 

mailto:biochem@ccm.edu

